
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

37 

16 

93 

990 

151xx 

48 

31 

223 

814 

777 

88 

25x 

280 

3 

54 

98 

28xx 

51 

13 

913 

09 

7 

777x 

91x 

789 

Name 

stefano mesa 

Vasiliy Zhulin 

roniel guzman 

Jesse Ruehling 

Gregory Ludt 

Camron Meredith 

Nathaniel Rowe 

Derek Dela Noche 

Trevis Carr 

charles McNally 

Max Flinders 

Nicholas Oyler 

Jace Summer 

Danny Blackstone 

Dwayne Brown 

Matthew Bruno 

Yunior Pichardo 

Manzell Hines 

Mario Faraone 

Bryan Peine 

Ian Tetrick 

Mark Kandel 

Skip Chance 

AJ Blackmon 

Nejyl Gonzalez 

Class 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Amateur 

Expert 

Amateur 

Amateur 

Amateur 

Amateur 

Amateur 

Amateur 

Amateur 

Amateur 

Amateur 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Amateur 

Amateur 

Laps 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

3 

Diff 

0.225 

0.396 

0.775 

1.100 

1.635 

-0.225 

- 1 9 : 2 9 : 3 6 .9 7 2  

- 1 9 : 2 9 : 1 6 .3 4 9  

5:22.590 

5:23.347 

-4:39.3 19 

-0.005 

0.462 

-0.748 

1.204 

-0.550 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Total Tm 

8:15.464 

8:15.464 

8:15.689 

8:15.860 

8:16.239 

8:16.564 

8:17.099 

8:16.874 

8:16.612 

8:37.235 

3:11.267 

8:33.857 

8:34.614 

3:55.295 

8:34.609 

8:35.076 

8:34.328 

8:36.280 

8:35.730 

8:33.744 

Best Tm 

1:29.912 

1:31.970 

1:32.568 

1:33.432 

1:34.571 

1:37.111 

1:38.463 

1:38.260 

1:40.045 

1:35.842 

1:31.372 

1:37.045 

1:45.065 

1:44.746 

1:44.769 

1:49.206 

1:48.673 

1:54.606 

1:54.809 

1:34.853 

Hometown 

Boca Raton FL 2022 Kawasaki zx10 (E) 

Darien CT 2023 Yamaha R1 (E) 

jersey city NJ 2018 Yamaha r1 (E) 

Savannah GA 2023 Bmw S1000rr (E) 

Monroe NC 2021 BMW S1000RR (E) 

Fairfax Station VA 2021 Yamaha R1 (E) 

Charleston SC 2021 Yamaha R1 (E) 

CHANTILLY VA 2022 Suzuki GSXR (E) 

carrsville VA 2017 suzuki gsxr (E) 

Washington DC 2021 BMW S1000RR (A) 

Brentwood NH 2020 Yamaha R1 (E) 

Vass NC 2006 SUZUKI Gsxr 750 (A) 

Woodbridge VA 2019 Ducati V4s (A) 

Blythewood  SC 2013 SUZUKI GSX-R (A) 

Cameron NC 2020 Bmw  S1000rr  (A) 

PearL RIver NY 2022 Yamaha R1 (A) 

bronx NY 2016 BMW S1000RR (A) 

Virginia Beach VA 2005 Suzuki GSXR1000 (A) 

Rock Hill SC 2008 Kawasaki Zx10 (A) 

Lafayette NJ 2016 Yamaha  R1 (A) 

Birch River WV 2021 Kawasaki  zx-10r (E) 

Uniontown OH 2016 Yamaha  R1 (E) 

Savannah GA 2017 suzuki gsxr 1000 (E) 

Miami Beach FL 2023 BMW M1000RR (A) 

Laurence harbor  NJ 2017 Bmw S1000rr (A) 

S t a t e  

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 4/7/2024 5:15:39 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  ASRA 

Margin of Victory Avg. Speed 

49.481 

Best Lap Tm 

1:29.912 

Best Speed 

90.889 

Best Lap by 

37 - stefano mesa 

 

ASRA Round 2, CMP 

day 2 races 

UNLIMITED GP 

Race started at 12:11:34 

Carolina Motorsports Park 2.270 miles 

4/6/2024 11:30 


